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Fencers (present, structured order - 88),

fencer number
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name and first name
BINDER Fabian
CASNY Dietmar
GRUBER Christopher

KREINBUCHER Juergen

CHARTOVICH Artsiom
FEDZIARYN Aliaksei
SAZONAU Yauheni
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
BOYADZHIEV Kristian
MARINOV Kiril
STOEV Martin

PITRA Pavel
POKORNY Richard
SNOPEK Miroslav
ZYKA Martin
ANTROPOV Viktor
AZIZOV Elmar
BLINOV Jevgeni
ISTOMIN Maksim
BLASZYCK Alexandre
BOISSEAU Guillaume
BOREL Yannick
MASMEJEAN Thomas
HARDING Christopher
KUHLMEY Lukas
MAY Jonathan
STEWART Matthew
FLIERL Emanuel
MULTERER Niklas
REIN Stephan

TRAN Te-Mao

BUDAI Daniel
HANZWIKKEL Mark
LUNACSEK Marton
PETERDI Andras
KRAITS Maxim
LANDAU Daniel

LIS Daniel
PROKHOROQV Dimitry
FERRARIS Luca
MUNZONE Edoardo
RIVOLTA Samuele
TRAGER Matthew
MARKULIS Aleksejs
SILINS Arturs
SJANITA Jurijs
HILLESTAD Ludvig
KJELLEVOLD Patrick
MILAK Dino
SVALHEIM Anders
BAS Marcel
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team

AUTRICHE
AUTRICHE
AUTRICHE
AUTRICHE
BIELOARUSSIE
BIELOARUSSIE
BIELOARUSSIE
BIELOARUSSIE
BULGARIE
BULGARIE
BULGARIE
REPUBL. TCHEQUE
REPUBL. TCHEQUE
REPUBL. TCHEQUE
REPUBL. TCHEQUE
ESTONIE

ESTONIE

ESTONIE

ESTONIE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
HONGRIE
HONGRIE
HONGRIE
HONGRIE

ISRAEL

ISRAEL

ISRAEL

ISRAEL

ITALIE

ITALIE

ITALIE

ITALIE

LETTONIE
LETTONIE
LETTONIE
NORVEGE
NORVEGE
NORVEGE
NORVEGE
POLOGNE

date of birth

2/8/1988
27/2/1988
7/8/1988
30/7/1989
24/12/1988
31/5/1989
17/1/1989
11/5/1992
14/11/1991
14/12/1988
4/5/1988
25/6/1988
11/7/1991
5/4/1989
15/3/1991
29/6/1988
5/12/1988
10/8/1989
27/6/1988
8/1/1988
3/3/1988
5/11/1988
20/6/1988
5/7/1989
28/7/1989
25/7/1991
15/11/1988
22/4/1988
12/2/1988
19/10/1988
14/7/1988
9/6/1989
27/1/1990
17/7/1990
5/3/1988
16/9/1988
22/6/1990
19/12/1988
8/11/1990
24/9/1989
16/1/1988
2/2/1988
16/4/1988
25/5/1991
4/4/1989
26/9/1988
19/8/1988
1/1/1989
13/9/1991
6/4/1988
22/11/1989



fencer number name and first name

NEMEC Piotr

NYCZ Mateusz
ROKOSZ Lukasz
AREDE Pedro
MILHARADAS Nuno
TEIXEIRA Miguel
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3
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Fencers (present, structured order - 88),

NICA Daniel

PIRVAN Marin Dorian
POPESCU Madalin Marian
TARDI Zoltan

GAISIN Ramil

SUKHOQV Pavel

VAFIN Ramil

VELIKANOQV Alexander
BIDOVEC Jan
GOLOBIC Jan
SAPONJA Peter
ZUPANCIC David

DA SILVA SOUZA Flavio
GERHART Julien
MESSMER Tobias
MOUSSALLY Samy
CIPAR Stefan
KOCOUR Jergus

MALINA Jan

NEMEC Rudolf
SAMUELSSON Anton
SIEVERT Thomas
VON PLATEN Philip
VON PLATEN Victor
BADOGLU Baris
KIZILGUL Tolga
UZUNAY Mert
BOREYKO Denys
HEREY Anatoliy
MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy
ZHARSKYY Valeriy
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POLOGNE
POLOGNE
POLOGNE
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
ROUMANIE
ROUMANIE
ROUMANIE
ROUMANIE
RUSSIE
RUSSIE
RUSSIE
RUSSIE
SLOVENIE
SLOVENIE
SLOVENIE
SLOVENIE
SUISSE
SUISSE
SUISSE
SUISSE
SLOVAQUIE
SLOVAQUIE
SLOVAQUIE
SLOVAQUIE
SUEDE
SUEDE
SUEDE
SUEDE
TURQUIE
TURQUIE
TURQUIE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE

date of birth

11/9/1988
11/2/1989
14/7/1989
7/10/1988
27/2/1989
11/5/1988
18/12/1989
16/3/1989
18/8/1988
19/5/1989
2/10/1988
7/5/1988
19/6/1990
19/9/1988
17/10/1989
13/4/1992
5/7/1990
20/10/1991
15/9/1989
4/1/1989
13/5/1988
1/5/1989
12/7/1988
30/12/1990
4/7/1989
13/8/1989
17/12/1990
13/6/1988
2/1/1988
10/1/1989
21/11/1988
5/9/1989
27/4/1990
5/5/1989
31/3/1989
20/7/1991
18/9/1988



Tableau de 32

Championnats d'Europe juniors epee masculine papeq

1 HONGRIE HUN
HONGRIE
32---
AUTRICHE
17LETTONIE LAT 45/43
AUTRICHE
16 AUTRICHE AUT 45/38
AUTRICHE
9 SUEDE SWE 45/38
SUEDE
24---
SUEDE
25 45/34
REPUBL. TCHEQU
8 REPUBL. TCHEQU CZE
ITALIE
5 ALLEMAGNE GER 45/27
ALLEMAGNE
28---
ALLEMAGNE
21ISRAEL ISR 45/31
ISRAEL
12POLOGNE POL 45/44
ITALIE
13NORVEGE NOR 45/23
TURQUIE
20TURQUIE TUR 32/31
ITALIE
29--- 45/23
ITALIE
4 ITALIE ITA
3 UKRAINE UKR
UKRAINE
30---
UKRAINE
19BULGARIE BUL 45/34
BULGARIE
14PORTUGAL POR 28/27
RUSSIE
11RUSSIE RUS 45/32
RUSSIE
22GRANDE-BRETAG GBR 45/27
RUSSIE
27 - 42/40
BIELOARUSSIE
6 BIELOARUSSIE BLR
FRANCE
7 SUISSE SuUlI 45/40
SUISSE
26---
SUISSE
23SLOVAQUIE SVK 45/33
ROUMANIE
10ROUMANIE ROU 45/34
FRANCE
15ESTONIE EST 45/39
ESTONIE
18SLOVENIE SLO 45/30
FRANCE AUTRICHE
31--- 45/25
FRANCE RUSSIE
2 FRANCE FRA

ITALIE
45/38

RUSSIE

45/28
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Tableau 9-16 de 8

1 HONGRIE HUN
HONGRIE
8 REPUBL. TCHEQUE CZE 45/39
ISRAEL
5 ISRAEL ISR 45/36
ISRAEL
4 TURQUIE TUR 45/26
ISRAEL
3 BULGARIE BUL 45/37
BIELOARUSSIE
6 BIELOARUSSIE BLR 45/36
ROUMANIE
7 ROUMANIE ROU 42/40
ROUMANIE
2 ESTONIE EST 45/43
HONGRIE
HONGRIE

BIELOARUSSIE 45/43
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Tableau 13-16 de 4

Championnats d'Europe juniors epee masculine papeq

1 REPUBL. TCHEQUE CZE
REPUBL. TCHEQUE
4 TURQUIE TUR 45/37
BULGARIE
3 BULGARIE BUL 37/36
BULGARIE
2 ESTONIE EST 45/36
TURQUIE
ESTONIE
ESTONIE 45/42
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Tableau 5-8 de 4

Championnats d'Europe juniors epee masculine papeq

1 SUEDE SWE
ALLEMAGNE
4 ALLEMAGNE GER 45/43
UKRAINE
3 UKRAINE UKR 24/23
UKRAINE
2 SUISSE SUI 45/33
SUEDE
SUISSE
SUISSE 44/42
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name country

1 ITALIE ITA

2 FRANCE FRA
3 RUSSIE RUS
4 AUTRICHE AUT
5 UKRAINE UKR
6 ALLEMAGNE GER
7 SUISSE Sul

8 SUEDE SWE
9 ISRAEL ISR

10 ROUMANIE ROU
11 HONGRIE HUN
12 BIELOARUSSIE BLR
13 BULGARIE BUL
14 REPUBL. TCHEQUE CZE
15 ESTONIE EST
16 TURQUIE TUR
17 POLOGNE POL
18 NORVEGE NOR
19 PORTUGAL POR
20 LETTONIE LAT

21 SLOVENIE SLO
22 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR

N
w

SLOVAQUIE SVK
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